
trans date Transaction Reference Description merchant details mcc Total Value cycle date yyyymmdd Merchant Category Description trans post date

01/03/19 BF00005113 Urban Search and Rescue Dog Handling Costs Premier Inn44015030 3811 160.98 20190331 Premier Inn 01/04/19

01/03/19 BF00005115 Urban Search and Rescue Dog Handling Costs Suites Hotel Knows 7011 51.50 20190331 HOTELS/MOTELS/RESORTS 01/04/19

01/03/19 BF00005114 Urban Search and Rescue Dog Handling Costs Premier Inn44015030 3811 172.98 20190331 Premier Inn 01/04/19

01/03/19 BF00005088 Senior Management Team Subsistence Villiers Hotel 7011 22.10 20190331 HOTELS/MOTELS/RESORTS 01/04/19

01/03/19 BF00005063 Research and Development General Postage Parcel2go_uk 4215 16.28 20190331 COURIER SERVICES 01/04/19

01/03/19 BF00005084 Staff Development Computer Software Vimeography-Pro - Sing 7372 75.16 20190331 COMPUTER PROGRAM/SYS DESIGN 01/04/19

01/03/19 BF00005083 Staff Development Computer Software Vimeo.Com 5968 82.80 20190331 CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHT 01/04/19

01/03/19 BF00005056 Property Team General Repairs & Maintenance B & Q 1305 5211 9.44 20190331 LUMBER/BUILD. SUPPLY STORES 01/04/19

01/03/19 BF00005039 Finance Travel and Accommodation Www.Aylesbury.Ac.Uk 8220 30.00 20190331 COLLEGES/UNIV/JC/PROFESSION 20/03/19

01/03/19 BF00005166 Prevention Subsistence Costa Coffee 43036170 5814 5.65 20190331 FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS 01/04/19

01/03/19 BF00005166 Prevention Subsistence Costa Coffee 43036170 5814 1.45 20190331 FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS 01/04/19

03/03/19 BF00005120 Staff Development Computer Software Aws Emea 7399 1.05 20190331 BUSINESS SERVICES - DEFAULT 01/04/19

04/03/19 BF00005082 Staff Development Computer Software Foreign Exchange Fee 0000 2.07 20190331 MISSING MERCHANT CATEGORY 01/04/19

04/03/19 BF00005147 Senior Management Team Travel and Accommodation Aylesbury Station T/o 4112 41.20 20190331 PASSENGER RAILWAYS 01/04/19

04/03/19 BF00005148 Senior Management Team Travel and Accommodation Aylesbury V D Council 7523 3.20 20190331 AUTO PARKING LOTS/GARAGES 01/04/19

04/03/19 BF00005132 ICT Computer Software Surveymonkey 7372 33.00 20190331 COMPUTER PROGRAM/SYS DESIGN 01/04/19

04/03/19 BF00005073 Broughton Fire Station General Office Equipment Buildbase - Aylesbury 5211 134.53 20190331 LUMBER/BUILD. SUPPLY STORES 01/04/19

05/03/19 BF00005125 Transport and Workshops Spares for Lease Cars Milton Keynes Kia 5511 280.56 20190331 AUTOMOBILE DEALERS AND LEASING 01/04/19

05/03/19 BF00005108 Equipment Management Printing and Stationery Stationery Office Book 5942 70.50 20190331 BOOK STORES 01/04/19

05/03/19 BF00005042 Health and Safety Travel and Accommodation Premier Inn44521630 3811 270.50 20190331 Premier Inn 01/04/19

05/03/19 BF00005087 Senior Management Team Travel and Accommodation Milton Keynes T/O 4112 47.80 20190331 PASSENGER RAILWAYS 01/04/19

05/03/19 BF00005178 Gerrards Cross Fire Station Catering and Domestic Equip Halfords 0894 5940 200.00 20190331 BICYCLE SHOPS/SALES/SERVICE 01/04/19

05/03/19 BF00005179 High Wycombe Fire Station Catering and Domestic Equip Argos Wigston 5310 44.99 20190331 DISCOUNT STORES 01/04/19

05/03/19 BF00005189 Senior Management Team Subsistence Sainsburys S/mkts 5411 15.74 20190331 GROCERY STORES 01/04/19

06/03/19 BF00005043 Apprentices Subsistence Costa Coffee 43036170 5814 25.95 20190331 FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS 01/04/19

06/03/19 BF00005043 Apprentices Subsistence Costa Coffee 43036170 5814 1.65 20190331 FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS 01/04/19

06/03/19 BF00005138 Amersham Fire Station Cleaning Materials Tesco Store 3045 5411 8.30 20190331 GROCERY STORES 01/04/19

06/03/19 BF00005103 Equipment Management Uniforms Sportsdirect.Com 5941 254.99 20190331 SPORTING GOODS STORES 01/04/19

06/03/19 BF00005106 Equipment Management Uniforms Paypal *wapartnersl 5699 66.14 20190331 MISC APPAREL/ACCESS SHOPS 01/04/19

06/03/19 BF00005105 Equipment Management Fire Ground Provisions Www.Survivalaids.Com 5999 32.98 20190331 MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL 01/04/19

06/03/19 BF00005107 Equipment Management Printing and Stationery Amzn Mktp Uk*mw61p9eu4 5942 19.90 20190331 BOOK STORES 01/04/19

06/03/19 BF00005112 Urban Search and Rescue Dog Handling Costs Paypal *puppystarsl 5995 150.00 20190331 PET STORES/FOOD & SUPPLY 01/04/19

06/03/19 BF00005041 Health and Safety Travel and Accommodation Se Online Web 4112 112.80 20190331 PASSENGER RAILWAYS 01/04/19

06/03/19 BF00005146 Senior Management Team Travel and Accommodation Trainline 4112 34.93 20190331 PASSENGER RAILWAYS 01/04/19

07/03/19 BF00005156 Property Team General Repairs & Maintenance Argos Ltd 5310 14.99 20190331 DISCOUNT STORES 01/04/19

07/03/19 BF00005137 Amersham Fire Station Cleaning Materials Robert Dyas Holdng Ltd 5251 8.48 20190331 HARDWARE STORES 01/04/19

07/03/19 BF00005104 Equipment Management General Postage Parcel2go_uk 4215 11.28 20190331 COURIER SERVICES 01/04/19

07/03/19 BF00005061 Research and Development Travel and Accommodation Commissioners Quay 7011 139.92 20190331 HOTELS/MOTELS/RESORTS 01/04/19

07/03/19 BF00005062 Research and Development Breathing Apparatus Www.Face-Fit.Co.Uk 5137 120.00 20190331 UNIFORMS & COMMERCIAL CLOTHING 01/04/19

07/03/19 BF00005081 Apprentices Other Training Www.Longridge.Org.Uk 8398 2,433.60 20190331 CHARITABLE/SOC SERVICE ORGS 01/04/19

07/03/19 BF00005158 Senior Management Team Miscellaneous Expenses Bengal Blue 5812 158.05 20190331 RESTAURANTS 01/04/19

07/03/19 BF00005089 Transport and Workshops Courses And Conference Fees Www.Motor.Org.Uk 5999 72.00 20190331 MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL 01/04/19

07/03/19 BF00005177 High Wycombe Fire Station Fixtures and Fittings Www.Furnitureatwork.Co 5712 406.80 20190331 FURNITURE/EQUIP STORES 01/04/19

07/03/19 BF00005144 Senior Management Team Subsistence Hoc Crs 5812 4.40 20190331 RESTAURANTS 01/04/19

Integra Finance System

Purchase Card Expenditure



07/03/19 BF00005145 Senior Management Team Travel and Accommodation Napier Mk 7523 9.00 20190331 AUTO PARKING LOTS/GARAGES 01/04/19

07/03/19 BF00005184 Procurement Travel and Accommodation Doubletree Hotels 3692 151.90 20190331 DOUBLETREE HOTEL 01/04/19

08/03/19 BF00005072 Property Team General Repairs & Maintenance Screwfix Milton 5211 55.27 20190331 LUMBER/BUILD. SUPPLY STORES 01/04/19

11/03/19 BF00005136 Beaconsfield Fire Station Catering and Domestic Equip Robert Dyas Holdng Ltd 5251 -46.96 20190331 HARDWARE STORES 01/04/19

11/03/19 BF00005174 ESMCP Travel and Accommodation Holiday Inn Ex Nuneatn 7011 194.88 20190331 HOTELS/MOTELS/RESORTS 01/04/19

11/03/19 BF00005172 ESMCP Travel and Accommodation Holiday Inn Ex Nuneatn 7011 194.88 20190331 HOTELS/MOTELS/RESORTS 01/04/19

11/03/19 BF00005173 ESMCP Travel and Accommodation Holiday Inn Ex Nuneatn 7011 194.88 20190331 HOTELS/MOTELS/RESORTS 01/04/19

11/03/19 BF00005168 ESMCP Subsistence Middlemarch Farm 5813 26.57 20190331 BARS/TAVERNS/LOUNGES/DISCOS 01/04/19

11/03/19 BF00005192 Employee Relations Medical Examinations Bushnell Performan 8043 118.99 20190331 OPTICIANS 01/04/19

11/03/19 BF00005055 Property Team General Repairs & Maintenance Screwfix Direct 5200 47.45 20190331 HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES 01/04/19

11/03/19 BF00005054 Property Team General Repairs & Maintenance B & Q 1305 5211 33.89 20190331 LUMBER/BUILD. SUPPLY STORES 01/04/19

11/03/19 BF00005165 Prevention Courses And Conference Fees Botley Park 7011 192.00 20190331 HOTELS/MOTELS/RESORTS 01/04/19

11/03/19 BF00005164 Prevention Courses And Conference Fees Botley Park 7011 192.00 20190331 HOTELS/MOTELS/RESORTS 01/04/19

12/03/19 BF00005155 Response Support Subsistence McDonalds 5814 19.53 20190331 FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS 01/04/19

12/03/19 BF00005098 Equipment Management General Postage Parcel2go_uk 4215 8.70 20190331 COURIER SERVICES 01/04/19

12/03/19 BF00005099 Equipment Management General Postage Parcel2go_uk 4215 7.98 20190331 COURIER SERVICES 01/04/19

12/03/19 BF00005100 Equipment Management General Postage Parcel2go_uk 4215 11.28 20190331 COURIER SERVICES 01/04/19

12/03/19 BF00005101 Equipment Management General Postage Parcel2go_uk 4215 7.98 20190331 COURIER SERVICES 01/04/19

12/03/19 BF00005102 Equipment Management General Postage Parcel2go_uk 4215 11.28 20190331 COURIER SERVICES 01/04/19

12/03/19 BF00005171 ESMCP Subsistence Ricoh Arena 5813 29.40 20190331 BARS/TAVERNS/LOUNGES/DISCOS 01/04/19

12/03/19 BF00005170 ESMCP Subsistence Frankie & Bennys 5960 5812 51.63 20190331 RESTAURANTS 01/04/19

12/03/19 BF00005169 ESMCP Travel and Accommodation Ricoh Arena Car Park U 7523 10.00 20190331 AUTO PARKING LOTS/GARAGES 01/04/19

12/03/19 BF00005142 Senior Management Team Travel and Accommodation Hilton Hotels 3504 242.40 20190331 HILTON 01/04/19

12/03/19 BF00005143 Senior Management Team Travel and Accommodation Hilton Brighton Metrop 7011 25.00 20190331 HOTELS/MOTELS/RESORTS 01/04/19

12/03/19 BF00005141 Senior Management Team Travel and Accommodation Hilton Hotels 3504 121.20 20190331 HILTON 01/04/19

12/03/19 BF00005071 Property Team General Repairs & Maintenance Sds (London) Ltd 5712 57.11 20190331 FURNITURE/EQUIP STORES 01/04/19

12/03/19 BF00005038 Staff Development Staff Training Fees Acca 8641 7.00 20190331 CIVIC/SOCIAL/FRATERNAL ASSC 20/03/19

13/03/19 BF00005167 ESMCP Travel and Accommodation Ricoh Arena Car Park U 7523 6.00 20190331 AUTO PARKING LOTS/GARAGES 01/04/19

13/03/19 BF00005188 Marlow Fire Station Course Catering Costs Tesco Stores-2041 5411 36.41 20190331 GROCERY STORES 01/04/19

13/03/19 BF00005070 Property Team General Repairs & Maintenance New City Heating Co Lt 1711 31.71 20190331 HEATING, PLUMBING, AIR COND 01/04/19

13/03/19 BF00005163 Staff Development Course Catering Costs Sainsburys Smkts 5411 24.00 20190331 GROCERY STORES 01/04/19

14/03/19 BF00005135 Beaconsfield Fire Station Catering and Domestic Equip Robert Dyas Holdng Ltd 5251 16.98 20190331 HARDWARE STORES 01/04/19

14/03/19 BF00005097 Equipment Management Uniforms Universal Textiles 5651 21.05 20190331 FAMILY CLOTHING STORES 01/04/19

14/03/19 BF00005111 Urban Search and Rescue Dog Handling Costs Sp Services 5047 27.54 20190331 LAB/MED/HOSPITAL EQUIPMENT 01/04/19

14/03/19 BF00005110 Urban Search and Rescue Dog Handling Costs Premier Inn44011305 3811 96.99 20190331 Premier Inn 01/04/19

14/03/19 BF00005175 High Wycombe Fire Station Fixtures and Fittings Suk Retail Ltd 5943 7.99 20190331 STATIONERY STORES 01/04/19

14/03/19 BF00005176 High Wycombe Fire Station Catering and Domestic Equip Argos Wigston 5310 -20.00 20190331 DISCOUNT STORES 01/04/19

14/03/19 BF00005053 Property Team General Repairs & Maintenance B & Q 1305 5211 30.03 20190331 LUMBER/BUILD. SUPPLY STORES 01/04/19

14/03/19 BF00005037 Human Resources Printing and Stationery Kall Kwik Hemel Hempstea 2741 23.76 20190331 MISC PUBLISHING & PRINTING 20/03/19

14/03/19 BF00005037 Protection Printing and Stationery Kall Kwik Hemel Hempstea 2741 71.25 20190331 MISC PUBLISHING & PRINTING 20/03/19

15/03/19 BF00005124 Transport and Workshops Fuel Tanks - Service & Maint Commercial Fuel So 5085 32.58 20190331 INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES - DEF 01/04/19

15/03/19 BF00005096 Equipment Management General Postage Parcel2go_uk 4215 -8.70 20190331 COURIER SERVICES 01/04/19

15/03/19 BF00005060 Research and Development Operational Equipment Parcel2go_uk 4215 415.58 20190331 COURIER SERVICES 01/04/19

15/03/19 BF00005131 ICT Computer Hardware Paypal *rdiotrnics 4812 46.90 20190331 PHONE SERV/EQUIP NON-UTIL 01/04/19

15/03/19 BF00005052 Property Team General Repairs & Maintenance Buildbase - Aylesbury 5211 29.64 20190331 LUMBER/BUILD. SUPPLY STORES 01/04/19

17/03/19 BF00005186 Senior Management Team Subsistence Tesco Stores 2038 5411 24.87 20190331 GROCERY STORES 01/04/19

17/03/19 BF00005187 Finance Course Catering Costs Tesco Stores 2038 5411 15.67 20190331 GROCERY STORES 01/04/19

18/03/19 BF00005086 Senior Management Team Courses And Conference Fees Wp-Institution Of 8699 200.00 20190331 MEMBER ORGANIZATIONS - DEF 01/04/19

18/03/19 BF00005079 Staff Development Computer Software 1 License For Mec Plug 7372 29.59 20190331 COMPUTER PROGRAM/SYS DESIGN 01/04/19

18/03/19 BF00005051 Property Team General Repairs & Maintenance B & Q 1305 5211 22.17 20190331 LUMBER/BUILD. SUPPLY STORES 01/04/19



18/03/19 BF00005069 Property Team General Repairs & Maintenance B & Q 1305 5211 15.69 20190331 LUMBER/BUILD. SUPPLY STORES 01/04/19

19/03/19 BF00005182 Protection Travel and Accommodation Aylesbury Pwy Sstp 4112 3.00 20190331 PASSENGER RAILWAYS 01/04/19

19/03/19 BF00005180 Protection Travel and Accommodation Aylesbury Vale T/O 4112 42.60 20190331 PASSENGER RAILWAYS 01/04/19

19/03/19 BF00005181 Protection Subsistence Wcpc Marylebone(0013 5812 4.99 20190331 RESTAURANTS 01/04/19

19/03/19 BF00005183 Protection Subsistence Pret A Manger 5812 1.40 20190331 RESTAURANTS 01/04/19

19/03/19 BF00005181 Protection Subsistence Wcpc Marylebone(0013 5812 2.00 20190331 RESTAURANTS 01/04/19

19/03/19 BF00005080 Staff Development Computer Software Foreign Exchange Fee 0000 0.81 20190331 MISSING MERCHANT CATEGORY 01/04/19

19/03/19 BF00005050 Property Team General Repairs & Maintenance Lock & Key Centre 7251 10.50 20190331 SHOE REPAIR/SHINE/HAT CLEAN 01/04/19

20/03/19 BF00005085 Senior Management Team Subsistence The Woolpack 5812 17.00 20190331 RESTAURANTS 01/04/19

20/03/19 BF00005153 Senior Management Team Travel and Accommodation Trainline 4112 177.47 20190331 PASSENGER RAILWAYS 01/04/19

20/03/19 BF00005151 Senior Management Team Subsistence Hotels.Com157028921220 4722 459.00 20190331 TRAVEL AGENCIES 01/04/19

20/03/19 BF00005152 Senior Management Team Subsistence Hotels.Com157038826196 4722 98.01 20190331 TRAVEL AGENCIES 01/04/19

20/03/19 BF00005090 Protection Courses And Conference Fees Tsgn 4112 23.00 20190331 PASSENGER RAILWAYS 01/04/19

20/03/19 BF00005122 ICT Computer Hardware Amazon.Co.Uk*mw17o1734 Am 5999 15.87 20190331 MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL 01/04/19

20/03/19 BF00005049 Property Team General Repairs & Maintenance B & Q 1305 5211 46.29 20190331 LUMBER/BUILD. SUPPLY STORES 01/04/19

20/03/19 BF00005185 Senior Management Team Subsistence Tesco Stores 2038 5411 8.90 20190331 GROCERY STORES 01/04/19

20/03/19 BF00005068 Property Team General Repairs & Maintenance Www Espares Co Uk 5065 20.98 20190331 ELECTRICAL PARTS/EQUIPMENT 01/04/19

20/03/19 BF00005067 Property Team General Repairs & Maintenance C Brewer & Sons 5211 167.95 20190331 LUMBER/BUILD. SUPPLY STORES 01/04/19

21/03/19 BF00005109 Urban Search and Rescue Dog Handling Costs Premier Inn44015030 3811 73.99 20190331 Premier Inn 01/04/19

21/03/19 BF00005129 ICT Computer Hardware Parcel2go_uk 4215 12.12 20190331 COURIER SERVICES 01/04/19

21/03/19 BF00005130 ICT Travel and Accommodation London Northwestern Rail 4112 46.70 20190331 PASSENGER RAILWAYS 01/04/19

21/03/19 BF00005047 Property Team General Repairs & Maintenance Buildbase - Aylesbury 5211 209.52 20190331 LUMBER/BUILD. SUPPLY STORES 01/04/19

21/03/19 BF00005048 Property Team General Repairs & Maintenance B & Q 1305 5211 4.75 20190331 LUMBER/BUILD. SUPPLY STORES 01/04/19

21/03/19 BF00005066 Property Team General Repairs & Maintenance Wm Morrisons Store 5411 11.50 20190331 GROCERY STORES 01/04/19

21/03/19 BF00005161 Prevention Subsistence Costa Coffee 5812 7.95 20190331 RESTAURANTS 01/04/19

21/03/19 BF00005162 Prevention Subsistence McDonalds 5814 22.66 20190331 FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS 01/04/19

22/03/19 BF00005123 Transport and Workshops Spares for Red Fleet Pirtek 5533 192.00 20190331 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS STORES 01/04/19

22/03/19 BF00005078 Protection Miscellaneous Expenses Amazon Prime*mw9ks6u14 5968 7.99 20190331 CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHT 01/04/19

22/03/19 BF00005150 Senior Management Team Travel and Accommodation Greater Anglia T/o 4112 23.80 20190331 PASSENGER RAILWAYS 01/04/19

22/03/19 BF00005128 ICT Computer Hardware Www.Simplylamps.Co.Uk 5065 32.28 20190331 ELECTRICAL PARTS/EQUIPMENT 01/04/19

22/03/19 BF00005046 Property Team General Repairs & Maintenance B & Q 1305 5211 58.00 20190331 LUMBER/BUILD. SUPPLY STORES 01/04/19

22/03/19 BF00005065 Property Team General Repairs & Maintenance Www.Omniwash.Co.Uk 5722 46.31 20190331 HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES 01/04/19

24/03/19 BF00005118 Staff Development Computer Software Dnh*sucuri Website Securi 5734 9.17 20190331 COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES 01/04/19

25/02/19 BF00005134 ICT Computer Hardware Amzn Mktp Uk*mi4kr4y04 Am 5942 23.97 20190228 BOOK STORES 01/04/19

25/03/19 BF00005119 Staff Development Computer Software Foreign Exchange Fee 0000 0.25 20190331 MISSING MERCHANT CATEGORY 01/04/19

25/03/19 BF00005094 Senior Management Team Miscellaneous Expenses Ticketofficesale 4112 28.80 20190331 PASSENGER RAILWAYS 01/04/19

25/03/19 BF00005149 Senior Management Team Travel and Accommodation Greater Anglia T/o 4112 44.20 20190331 PASSENGER RAILWAYS 01/04/19

25/03/19 BF00005093 Property Team General Repairs & Maintenance Pay.Accobrands.Com 5734 12.47 20190331 COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES 01/04/19

25/03/19 BF00005045 Property Team General Repairs & Maintenance B & Q 1305 5211 46.50 20190331 LUMBER/BUILD. SUPPLY STORES 01/04/19

25/03/19 BF00005064 Property Team General Repairs & Maintenance B & Q 1345 5211 97.18 20190331 LUMBER/BUILD. SUPPLY STORES 01/04/19

25/03/19 BF00005160 Staff Development Course Catering Costs Tesco Store 2581 5411 6.00 20190331 GROCERY STORES 01/04/19

26/02/19 BF00005121 Staff Development Computer Software Siteground Hosting 4816 57.60 20190228 ELECTRONIC COMMERCE/INFO. SERVI 01/04/19

26/02/19 BF00005140 Beaconsfield Fire Station General Office Equipment Amzn Mktp Uk*mi1dz3y64 5942 149.88 20190228 BOOK STORES 01/04/19

26/02/19 BF00005139 Amersham Fire Station General Office Equipment Amzn Mktp Uk*mi8ae1ys4 5942 149.88 20190228 BOOK STORES 01/04/19

26/02/19 BF00005117 Urban Search and Rescue Dog Handling Costs Julius-K9 UK Ltd 5995 42.18 20190228 PET STORES/FOOD & SUPPLY 01/04/19

26/02/19 BF00005191 Protection Course Catering Costs Three Horseshoes 5812 30.50 20190228 RESTAURANTS 01/04/19

26/02/19 BF00005154 Senior Management Team Travel and Accommodation Greater Anglia T/o 4112 23.80 20190228 PASSENGER RAILWAYS 01/04/19

26/02/19 BF00005133 ICT Travel and Accommodation Aylesbury Sstp 4112 31.30 20190228 PASSENGER RAILWAYS 01/04/19

26/02/19 BF00005059 Property Team General Repairs & Maintenance Wickes Aylesbury 5211 6.88 20190228 LUMBER/BUILD. SUPPLY STORES 01/04/19

26/02/19 BF00005077 Property Team General Repairs & Maintenance Www.Handlestore.Com 5072 101.04 20190228 HARDWARE EQUIPMENT/SUPPLIES 01/04/19



27/02/19 BF00005044 Staff Development Travel and Accommodation The Chiltern Rlywy 4112 10.00 20190228 PASSENGER RAILWAYS 01/04/19

27/02/19 BF00005116 Urban Search and Rescue Dog Handling Costs Suites Hotel Knows 7011 150.00 20190228 HOTELS/MOTELS/RESORTS 01/04/19

27/02/19 BF00005190 Protection Course Catering Costs Three Horseshoes 5812 33.50 20190228 RESTAURANTS 01/04/19

27/02/19 BF00005095 Senior Management Team Miscellaneous Expenses Selfserve Ticket 4112 28.80 20190228 PASSENGER RAILWAYS 01/04/19

27/02/19 BF00005092 Senior Management Team Subsistence Welcome B/waitrose 5499 4.85 20190228 MISC FOOD STORES - DEFAULT 01/04/19

27/02/19 BF00005092 Senior Management Team Subsistence Welcome B/waitrose 5499 4.80 20190228 MISC FOOD STORES - DEFAULT 01/04/19

27/02/19 BF00005058 Property Team General Repairs & Maintenance B & Q 1124 5211 4.58 20190228 LUMBER/BUILD. SUPPLY STORES 01/04/19

27/02/19 BF00005075 Property Team General Repairs & Maintenance New City Heating Co Lt 1711 28.20 20190228 HEATING, PLUMBING, AIR COND 01/04/19

27/02/19 BF00005076 Property Team General Repairs & Maintenance New City Heating Co Lt 1711 28.12 20190228 HEATING, PLUMBING, AIR COND 01/04/19

27/02/19 BF00005159 Human Resources Travel and Accommodation Leighton Buzz T/O 4112 39.20 20190228 PASSENGER RAILWAYS 01/04/19

28/02/19 BF00005157 Operational Training Water Awareness Training Premier Inn44015525 3811 154.98 20190331 Premier Inn 01/04/19

28/02/19 BF00005126 Transport and Workshops Spares for Red Fleet Pirtek 5533 192.00 20190331 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS STORES 01/04/19

28/02/19 BF00005127 Transport and Workshops Spares for Lease Cars Milton Keynes Kia 5511 90.38 20190331 AUTOMOBILE DEALERS AND LEASING 01/04/19

28/02/19 BF00005091 Senior Management Team Subsistence Willington Hall 7011 114.50 20190331 HOTELS/MOTELS/RESORTS 01/04/19

28/02/19 BF00005057 Property Team General Repairs & Maintenance Central Elec Engineerg S 7629 35.16 20190331 SMALL APPLIANCE REPAIR DEF 01/04/19

28/02/19 BF00005074 Property Team General Repairs & Maintenance Walker Fire 5099 34.74 20190331 DURABLE GOODS - DEFAULT 01/04/19

28/02/19 BF00005040 Property Team Fixtures and Fittings Mobile Mini UK Ltd 4225 62.16 20190331 PUBLIC WAREHOUSING 20/03/19

28/02/19 BF00005040 Property Team Fixtures and Fittings Mobile Mini UK Ltd 4225 63.84 20190331 PUBLIC WAREHOUSING 20/03/19

28/02/19 BF00005040 Property Team Fixtures and Fittings Mobile Mini UK Ltd 4225 62.16 20190331 PUBLIC WAREHOUSING 20/03/19

28/02/19 BF00005040 Property Team Fixtures and Fittings Mobile Mini UK Ltd 4225 63.84 20190331 PUBLIC WAREHOUSING 20/03/19


